TEAM_NAME
Chasing Our Trails
Swift Sloths

Council of Elders
WOD Was | Thinking
Buffalo Stampede

Runs of Anarchy
RHV Men
WOF

RHV Ladies
Forest Femmes Icebug Trail
Sisters

TEAM_MEMBERS

BRYAN LARISON, BRAD SIPLEY, MARK LARISON, MIKE JOSEPH

ELLEN SQUIRES, LAURA MEAD, KYLIE RISCHER, ELISE DURGIN

DAVID BARNES, FRANK ELSENBAST, DOUG FULTON, SCOTT SWANSON
GREG LANE, LAURA LEE, KRISTIN SCUZBLEWSKI, JOHN DONOVAN

BILL BROWN, WARREN ZOOK, JAMIE TAYLOR, BRENDA CONZET
SANUEL PARLIN, NATHANIEL PARLIN, SANDESH GHODKE, CORY
RICKHEIM

AVERY RYAN, CORY RYAN, DON WEBER, CURTIS HUNT
REGAN COX, DAVE BROWN, ROBERT DANIELS, SARA AVELSGAARD
SARA STANLEY, KRISTEN WAGNER, ERIN BENEDICT, ANNA HUNT

HOLLY SCHELLIN, LISA TERRELL, ELLEN BIRCH, ABBY ROBIDA

TEAM_REG BRACKET TEAM TIME TEAM_RANK

50K Male Teams
50K Female Teams
50K Male Teams
50K Co-ed Teams
50K Co-ed Teams

50K Male Teams
50K Male Teams
50K Male Teams
50K Female Teams

50K Female Teams

4:18:38
4:19:05
4:59:26
5:03:32
5:47:32

5:50:43
5:57:51
6:01:11
6:05:29

6:15:22
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